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GNs                    P-Codes

Bambalapitiya
Borella North
Borella South
Dematagoda
Gothamipura
Havelock Town
Kirula
Kirulapone
Kollupitiya
Kuppiyawatta East
Kuppiyawatta West
Kurunduwatta
Milagiriya
Narahenpita
Pamankada East
Pamankada West
Thimbirigasyaya
Wanathamulla
Wellawatta North
Wellawatta South

1127010
1127040
1127045
1127030
1127050
1127070
1127075
1127080
1127005
1127025
1127020
1127015
1127065
1127055
1127100
1127095
1127060
1127035
1127085
1127090


